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220 - LONTAR PELURU LELAKI DIAMOND - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 18.39 JONAH CHANG RIGAN UM 2025  VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 2 2025
National Record m 18.66 JONAH CHANG RIGAN 2025  SIPMA 2025
Group 1 Start Time: 02:54 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark
1 195 JONAH CHANG UM 17.37 X 17.37 X X X X
2 185 NATHANIEL MAJID UKM 14.82 1431 1421 14.82 X X X
3 247 Muhd LUQMAN UPM  13.52 1167 1214 1252 X 1352 1252
HAKIM
4 295 ,IADHDI\:IQD ZAKWAN UPSI 13.07 12.09 11.39 12.67 13.07 12.74 X
5 281 Mohd SHAHRUL UPM 12.96 12.10 12.48 12,51 12.28 1281 12.96
6 244 Muhd FIRYAL ASYQIL UPM 12.89 1241 12.89 X 10.90 X 12.05
7 182 Muhd NUR HAFIZ UKM 12.33 X 10.62 12.33 X X 12.02
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LONTAR PELURU LELAKI DIAMOND

Summary
Rank Heat Bib
1 1 195
2 1 185
3 1 247
4 1 295
5 1 281
6 1 244
7 1 182

Name

JONAH CHANG
NATHANIEL MAJID
Muhd LUQMAN HAKIM
AHMAD ZAKWAN IDDIN
Mohd SHAHRUL

Muhd FIRYAL ASYQIL

Muhd NUR HAFIZ

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:
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Team

UM

UKM

UPM

UPSI

UPM

UPM

UKM

Result

17.37

14.82

13.52

13.07

12.96

12.89

12.33

Remark
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